
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 11/07/18 1st Payment 1,384,732

2nd Payment 1,453,969
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,526,667

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,603,000

5th Payment 1,683,150
1 10/31/18 Wed $27,779,792 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $23,041,475 1.736 4.6% 4.6% 6th Payment 1,767,308
2 11/03/18 Sat $29,445,326 $57,845,934 $53,000,000 $30,300,000 1.750 4.9% 9.3% 7th Payment 1,855,673

3 11/07/18 Wed $26,029,665 $73,336,576 $71,000,000 $40,600,000 1.750 4.4% 13.3% 8th Payment 1,948,457
4 11/10/18 Sat $30,623,139 $91,560,863 $92,000,000 $52,600,000 1.750 5.1% 17.7% 9th Payment 2,045,880
5 11/14/18 Wed $26,615,333 $107,400,044 $0 1.750 4.5% 21.4% 10th Payment 2,148,174
6 11/17/18 Sat $31,802,130 $126,325,966 $0 1.750 5.3% 25.5% 11th Payment 2,255,583
7 11/21/18 Wed $28,724,332 $143,420,245 $0 1.750 4.8% 29.1% 12th Payment 2,368,362
8 11/24/18 Sat $34,130,046 $163,731,544 $0 1.750 5.7% 33.1% 13th Payment 2,486,780
9 11/28/18 Wed $31,998,905 $180,835,868 $0 1.750 5.3% 36.7% 14th Payment 2,611,119

10 12/01/18 Sat $37,952,611 $200,765,350 $0 1.750 6.3% 40.7% 15th Payment 2,741,675
11 12/05/18 Wed $33,970,038 $218,603,524 $0 1.750 5.6% 44.0% 16th Payment 2,878,758
12 12/08/18 Sat $38,628,167 $238,887,751 $0 1.750 6.4% 47.6% 17th Payment 3,022,696
13 12/12/18 Wed $37,951,326 $258,816,559 $0 1.750 6.3% 50.9% 18th Payment 3,173,831

14 12/15/18 Sat $42,440,768 $281,102,839 $0 1.750 7.0% 54.3% 19th Payment 3,332,523
15 12/19/18 Wed $45,541,592 $305,017,409 $0 1.750 7.5% 57.8% 20th Payment 3,499,149
16 12/22/18 Sat $48,806,883 $330,646,631 $0 1.750 8.0% 61.1% 21st Payment 3,674,106
17 12/26/18 Wed $54,649,910 $359,344,114 $0 1.750 8.9% 64.6% 22nd Payment 3,857,812
18 12/29/18 Sat $61,008,603 $391,380,642 $0 1.750 9.9% 68.1% 23rd Payment 4,050,702
19 01/02/19 Wed $125,670,200 $457,371,940 $0 1.750 19.3% 74.3% 24th Payment 4,253,237
20 01/05/19 Sat $159,842,541 $541,307,643 $0 1.750 23.9% 80.4% 25th Payment 4,465,899
21 01/09/19 Wed $294,068,269 $695,727,279 $0 1.750 39.5% 88.2% 26th Payment 4,689,194

22 01/12/19 Sat $171,830,731 $785,958,160 $0 1.750 25.5% 91.2% 27th Payment 4,923,654
23 01/16/19 Wed $316,123,389 $951,959,269 $0 1.750 41.8% 94.9% 28th Payment 5,169,837
24 01/19/19 Sat $257,746,097 $1,087,305,591 $0 1.750 35.7% 96.7% 29th Payment 5,428,328
25 01/23/19 Wed $505,797,422 $1,352,907,365 $0 1.750 57.9% 98.6% 30th Payment 5,699,745
26 01/26/19 Sat $489,717,584 $0 $0 1.750 56.7% 99.4%

Total 92,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/7/2018


